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Member Type Member Name
Manjusha hm.msggvppu@despune.org
Khedkar
Ankita ankita.nikambe@despune.org
Nikambe :
Raju Andhalkar

Varsha Divekar

Vikas Digraskar

Member
Email

9225340950

9096836520

9822843635

9923745486

9860729801
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Mobile Landline
67657025

67657031
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Head Mistress
M.S. Golwalkar Guruji Vidyalay, Pune



